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- CURRENT TEAM RESULTS -

- POINTS OFFICIAL -

Race #10
June 4 - 7 Chicago, ILL.

- DRIVER TRADING -

Race #11
June 11 - 14 Englishtown, NJ.

- Trading Deadline - June 12th, 2009 @ 11:59pm(ET) -

"Wildcard" Rider Hired

’f UPDATED - (6/6/09) ’f




mp. porcHAave KD

Drama 4 Mama JB's Nitro Camp Mi-Calll Brew Crue
Prev. Race 5324 Prev. Race 5246 Prev. Race 5070 Prev. Race 5005 Prev. Race 5036
A. Brown 98 A. Brown 98 A. Brown 98 B. Bernstein 52 A. Brown 98
G. Anderson 7 D. Worsham 31 A. Force Hood 97 C. Pedregon 74 D. Worsham 31
J. Coughlin Jr 116 G. Anderson 7 A. Johnson 55 J. Coughlin Jr 116 G. Anderson 7
J. Line 32 J. Beckman 31 D. Worsham 31 J. Line 32 J. Coughlin Jr 116
L. Dixon Jr 76 J. Coughlin Jr 116 J. Coughlin Jr 116 L. Dixon Jr 76 J. Line 32
R. Capps 31 J. Line 32 L. Dixon Jr 76 M. Edwards 98 L. Dixon Jr 76
T. Pedregon 118 R. Capps 31 T. Schumacher 37 R. Capps 31 M. Hagan 33
T. Schumacher T. Schumacher 37 T. Wilkerson 55 T. Pedregon T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
A. Hines K. Stoffer D. Horne 58| &SI A. Hines M. Smith
Current Race 659 Current Race Current Race 623 Current Race 671 Current Race 555

mi.

' Go Fast Racing

JR Motorsports

CA.
The Clan Racing

Fire Racing

Prev. Race 4943 4 Prev. Race 4844 Prev. Race 9 Prev. Race 4623 Prev. Race 4574
A. Brown 98| WM D. Worsham 31 D. Kalitta 32| MR A. Johnson 55 J. Line 32
B. Bernstein 52| WzSH J. Coughlin Jr 116 D. Worsham 31| MZ*l D. Worsham 31 L. Dixon Jr 76
D. Worsham 31| Nael J. Force 54 J. Coughlin Jr 116| Mzl G. Anderson 77 R. Capps 31
J. Coughlin Jr 116| Wiall L. Dixon Jr 76 J. Line 32| WA L. Dixon Jr 76 R. Hight 52
J. Line 32| ME*M R. Capps 31 L. Dixon Jr 76| W@ M. Edwards 98 S. Langdon 34
L. Dixon Jr 76| MRSl R. Jones 32 R. Hight 92| WEem M. Hagan 33 T. Pedregon 118
R. Capps 31| Bl S- Massey 13 S. Massey 208 R. Hight 52 T. Schumacher 37
S. Massey 113 Wial T. Schumacher T. Wilkerson Il S. Massey T. Wilkerson
- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -
S M. Smith B A. Hines 74 E. Krawiec S M. Smith 55| &SI A. Hines 74
Current Race 604 Current Race 564 Current Race 599 WM Current Race 590 Current Race 509

Clintons Clan

Prev. Race 3884
A. Force Hood 97
B. Bernstein 52
J. Humphreys 32
L. Dixon Jr 76
M. Naylor 0
M. Neff 76
R. Jones 32

T. Schumacher 37

- WILDCARD -
= M. Smith
Current Race

457




Biscayne Bo
Prev. Race

A. Force Hood

D. Worsham

G. Anderson

J. Coughlin Jr

L. Dixon Jr

M. Hagan

S. Massey

T. Schumacher

Current Race

Prev. Race
A. Brown
A. Johnson
B. Bernstein
J. Arend
J. Line
M. Lucas
R. Hight
B. Tasca lll
- WILDCARD -
=W M. Smith
Current Race

wy.

Badgers Boom
Prev. Race

A. Brown

A. Force Hood

B. Bernstein

G. Stanfield

J. Gray

M. Neff

R. Capps

W. Johnson

- WILDCARD -

B E. Krawiec

Current Race

11
TF
FC
TF
PS
PS
FC
FC
PS

ITeamAwesome

0]
S

4962

o7

3t

77

635

4555
98
55
52
kY)
kY)
54
52
53

483

ers
4360
98
97
52
53
52
76
31
54

605

Prev. Race

A. Johnson

D. Worsham

J. Coughlin Jr

J. Force

L. Dixon Jr

R. Capps

T. Pedregon

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

M. Smith

Current Race

A. Brown
D. Worsham
G. Anderson
J. Coughlin Jr
L. Dixon Jr
R. Capps
R. Hight
S. Massey
- WILDCARD -
A. Hines
Current Race

NC.
NickKey Racing

10
TF
PS
TF
TF
FC
PS
PS
FC

A. Brown

A. Johnson

B. Bernstein

C. Millican

D. Worsham

J. Line

J. Yates

T. Pedregon
WILDCARD

= M. Smith

Current Race

4841

Prev. Race 4356

Prev. Race 4365

B9
31
116
54
76
31
118

98
31

668

98
B9
52
75
31
32
0

B9
516

Prev. Race 4722 Prev. Race 4588
C. McClenathan 32 A. Brown 98
D. Worsham 31 D. Worsham 31
J. Line 32 J. Arend 32
L. Dixon Jr 76 J. Coughlin Jr 116
M. Hagan 33 L. Dixon Jr 76
T. Pedregon 118 M. Hagan g8
T. Schumacher 37 T. Schumacher 37
W. Johnson 54 W. Johnson 54
- WILDCARD - - WILDCARD -

E. Krawiec M. Smith

Current Race Current Race 532

DF CHAMP
TX Connection
Prev. Race

4552

V. Gaines 10 S.
- WILDCARD -
A. Hines

Current Race

461

SnakeFn

Prev. Race

T. Schumacher
- WILDCARD -

= M. Smith
Current Race

PSM N=

535

- PAGE 2 -

Wheels Racing

A. Johnson 58 C. Millican 75
B. Tasca lll 53 D. Worsham 31
D. Worsham 31 G. Anderson 7
G. Anderson 77 J. Line 32
L. Dixon Jr 76 L. Dixon Jr 76
M. Lucas 54 M. Neff 76
R. Capps 31 R. Hight 52

M.

A. Brown 37 B. Lagana Jr 0
D. Worsham 31 G. Anderson 7
G. Anderson 7 J. Line 32
J. Coughlin Jr 116 K. Johnson 74
J. Force 54 L. Dixon Jr 76
L. Dixon Jr 76 R. Hight 52
R. Hight S. Langdon 34

T. Pedregon

Prev. Race 4426

Massey
WILDCARD

Smith
Current Race

B9
587

Olds 442

Prev. Race 4188

- WILDCARD -
Krawiec
Current Race

92
555

(0]}

=Sl A. Johnson

I3l B. Bernstein
IS0l B. Tasca lll
IS0l D. Worsham
IESl G. Stanfield
[Ia L. Dixon Jr

Al M. Lucas

08 R. Capps
- WILDCARD -

Current Race

IS0l A. Force Hood
I3l B. Bernstein
IS0l D. Worsham
=Sl J. Coughlin Jr
IS0l J. Force
08 R. Capps
JIaM 7. Schumacher
=S V. Gaines
- WILDCARD -
ZS7 A. Hines
Current Race
1A C. Millican

IN.
Doom On U

IS0l B. Tasca lll

[l C. McClenathan

IESl G. Stanfield

=Sl J. Coughlin Jr

lZoll R. Hight

X8 T. Pedregon

JIaM 7. Schumacher

=Sl V. Gaines
- WILDCARD -

=S C. Treble

Current Race

" DublDart 340
Prev. Race 4610

Prev. Race 4506

Prev. Race 4186

B9
52
)
31
)
76
54
31

479

97
52
31
116
54
31
37
10

502

)
32
)
116
52
118
37
10

3
504




Prev. Race 3994
C. McClenathan 32
D. Worsham 31
J. Arend 32
J.R. Todd 0
M. Neff 76
R. Capps 31
T. Pedregon 118
T. Wilkerson £8
- WILDCARD -

B9

Current Race 430

Wranglers

Prev. Race 3949
D. Worsham 31
L. Morgan 10
M. Edwards 98
R. Capps 31
R. Hight 52
T. Schumacher 37
V. Gaines 10
W. Johnson
WILDCARD
Bl E. Krawiec
Current Race 415

AMATEUR-DIVISION



